2008

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE
2009

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2010

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2011

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2012

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects

2013

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

Totals to date

979,000
187,500
19,000
9,200

@ B & &

$ 1,194,700

1,090,000
220,500
22,477
12,200

@ A & &

$ 1,345,177

1,178,000
250,500
25,577
15,200

© B & &

$ 1,469,277

1,268,000
286,500
29,577
17,700

@ B & &

$ 1,601,777

1,360,000
316,500
33,577
20,700

@ B & &

$ 1,730,777

Totals to date

1,450,000
346,500
35,377
22,955

@ B & &

$ 1,854,832

Increase

© & P H © & P P © & P P

© & P P

Increase

© & P H

111,000
33,000
3,477
3,000

88,000
30,000
3,100
3,000

90,000
36,000
4,000
2,500

92,000
30,000
4,000
3,000

90,000
30,000
1,800
2,255

Central Florida Womens League Total Donations Since 1988

Notes

42 Charities

77 Students

started around 2001
to date started in 2005

47 Charities
89 Students

52 Charities
99 Students

56 Charities
109 Students

61 Charities
119 Students

Notes

66 Charities
129 Students



2014

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2015

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2016

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects
Military Projects

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2017

Charities

Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects
Military Projects
Special Service Project

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2018

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects
Military Projects
Special Service Project

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

Central Florida Womens League Total Donations Since 1988

@ B & & @ B & &

@ B & B B

1,560,000
379,500
39,598
25,799

2,004,897

1,650,000
403,500
40,348
29,099

2,122,947

1,730,000
427,500
43,348
31,455
9,000

2,241,303

Totals to date

@ B B B B

M M M M MW

1,813,000
454,500
44,048
33,955
9,000
3,778

2,358,281

1,868,500
474,500
44,048
36,266
9,000
3,778

2,436,092

© & H H

$
$
$
$

110,000
33,000
4,221
2,844

90,000
24,000
750
3,300

80,000
24,000
3,000
2,356

72 Charities
140 Students

77 Charities
149 Students

81 Charities
158 Students

Lump sum from previous years

Increase

778

€ & P P B B

83,000
27,000
700
2,500.00

55,500
20,000

2,311

Notes

+$3000 previous years

90 Charites
174 Students
Budget $500 not expensed



2019

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects
Military Projects
Special Service Project

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2020

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects
Military Projects
Special Service Project

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2021

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects
Military Projects
Special Service Project

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2022

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects
Military Projects
Special Service Project

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

2023

Charities
Scholarships
Compassion Funding
Service Projects
Military Projects
Special Service Project

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE

Central Florida Womens League Total Donations Since 1988

M M M MM

M M M MW

1,940,500
501,500
45,048
37,411
9,000
3,778

2,537,237

2,016,500
34,500
46,048
39,011

9,000
3,778

2,148,837

Totals to date

@ B B B B B @ B & B B

@ B & B P

2,079,500
561,500
46,048
40,011
9,000
3,778

2,739,837

2,142,500
587,500
47,048
41,217
9,000
3,778

2,831,043

2,217,500
633,500
48,048
41,217
9,000
3,778

2,953,043

£ 72,000 93 Charities
£ 27,000 183 Students
£ 1,000

£ 1,145

$ 76,000.00 99 Charities
$ 33,000.00 194 Students
$ 1,000.00

$ 1,600.00
Increase Notes

$ 63,000.00 104 Charities
$ 27,000.00 203 Students
$ 1,000.00

$ 63,000.00 109 Charities
$ 36,000.00 215 Students
$ 1,000.00

$ 1,206.00

$ 75,000.00 113 Charities
$ 36,000.00 228 Students
$ 1,000.00



Central Florida Womens League Total Donations Since 1988

2024

Charities $ 2,300,500 $ 83,000.00 117 Charities
Scholarships $ 669,500 $ 36,000.00 240 Students
Compassion Funding $ 47,048

Service Projects $ 41,217

Military Projects $ 9,000

Special Service Project $ 3,778

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE $ 3,071,043

PROPOSED 2025

Charities $ 2,374,500.00 $ 74,000.00 117 plus
Scholarships $ 693,500.00 $ 24,000.00 240plus
Compassion Funding $ 48,048.00 $ 1,000.00

Service Projects $ 42,317.00 $ 1,000.00

Military Projects $ 9,000.00

Special Service Project $ 3,778.00

PROPOSED TOTAL DONATIONS $ 3,171,143.00
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