2008	Totals to date		Increase		Notes	
Charities	\$	979,000			42 Charities	
Scholarships	\$	187,500			77 Students	
Compassion Funding	\$	19,000			started around 2001	
	\$	9,200			to date started in 2005	
Service Projects	Ф	9,200			to date started in 2005	
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	1,194,700				
2009						
Charities	\$	1,090,000	\$	111,000	47 Charities	
Scholarships	\$	220,500	\$	33,000	89 Students	
Compassion Funding	\$	22,477	\$	3,477		
Service Projects	\$	12,200	\$	3,000		
	•	12,200	Ψ	3,000		
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	1,345,177				
2010						
Charities	\$	1,178,000	\$	88,000	52 Charities	
Scholarships	\$	250,500	\$	30,000	99 Students	
Compassion Funding	\$	25,577	\$	3,100	33 Students	
Service Projects	\$	15,200	\$	3,000		
Service Projects	Φ	15,200	Φ	3,000		
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	1,469,277				
2011						
Charities	\$	1,268,000	\$	90,000	56 Charities	
Scholarships	\$	286,500	\$	36,000	109 Students	
Compassion Funding	\$	29,577	\$	4,000		
Service Projects	\$	17,700	\$	2,500		
,	·	,		,		
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	1,601,777				
2012						
Charities	\$	1,360,000	\$	92,000	61 Charities	
Scholarships	\$	316,500	\$	30,000	119 Students	
Compassion Funding	\$	33,577	\$	4,000	115 Stadents	
Service Projects	\$	20,700	\$	3,000		
Service Projects	Ψ	20,700	Φ	3,000		
	\$	1,730,777				
2013	Totals to date		Increase		Notes	
Charities	\$	1,450,000	\$	90,000	66 Charities	
Scholarships	\$	346,500	\$	30,000	129 Students	
Compassion Funding	\$	35,377	\$	1,800		
Service Projects	\$	22,955	\$	2,255		
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	1,854,832				

2014					
Charities	\$	1,560,000	\$	110,000	72 Charities
Scholarships	\$	379,500	\$	33,000	140 Students
Compassion Funding	\$	39,598	\$	4,221	
Service Projects	\$	25,799	\$	2,844	
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	2,004,897			
2015					
Charities	\$	1,650,000	\$	90,000	77 Charities
Scholarships	\$	403,500	\$	24,000	149 Students
Compassion Funding	\$	40,348	\$	750	
Service Projects	\$	29,099	\$	3,300	
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	2,122,947			
2016					
Charities	\$	1,730,000	\$	80,000	81 Charities
Scholarships	\$	427,500	\$	24,000	158 Students
Compassion Funding	\$	43,348	\$	3,000	
Service Projects	\$	31,455	\$	2,356	
Military Projects	\$	9,000	Lump	sum from prev	vious years
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	2,241,303			
2017	Totals to date		Increase		Notes
Charities	\$	1,813,000	\$	83,000	
Scholarships	\$	454,500	\$	27,000	
Compassion Funding	\$	44,048	\$	700	
Service Projects	\$	33,955	\$	2,500.00	
Military Projects	\$	9,000	\$	-	
Special Service Project	\$	3,778	\$778		+ \$3000 previous years
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	2,358,281			
2018					
Charities	£	1,868,500	£	55,500	90 Charites
Scholarships	£	474,500	£	20,000	174 Students
Compassion Funding	£	44,048			Budget \$500 not expensed
Service Projects	£	36,266	£	2,311	
Military Projects	£	9,000			
Special Service Project	£	3,778			
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	£	2,436,092			

Charities	£	1,940,500	£	72,000	93 Charities
Scholarships	£	501,500	£	27,000	183 Students
Compassion Funding	£	45,048	£	1,000	
Service Projects	£	37,411	£	1,145	
Military Projects	£	9,000			
Special Service Project	£	3,778			
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	£	2,537,237			
2020					
Charities	£	2,016,500	\$	76,000.00	99 Charities
Scholarships	£	34,500	\$	33,000.00	194 Students
Compassion Funding	£	46,048	\$	1,000.00	
Service Projects	£	39,011	\$	1,600.00	
Military Projects	£	9,000			
Special Service Project	£	3,778			
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	£	2,148,837			
2021	Totals to date		Increase		Notes
Charities	\$	2,079,500	\$	63,000.00	104 Charities
Scholarships	\$	561,500	\$	27,000.00	203 Students
Compassion Funding	\$	46,048	·	,	
Service Projects	\$	40,011	\$	1,000.00	
Military Projects	\$	9,000			
Special Service Project	\$	3,778			
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	2,739,837			
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	2,739,837			
	\$ \$	2,739,837 2,142,500	\$	63,000.00	109 Charities
2022	\$ \$		\$	63,000.00 36,000.00	109 Charities 215 Students
2022 Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding	\$ \$ \$	2,142,500 587,500 47,048	\$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00	
2022 Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects	\$ \$ \$	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217	\$	36,000.00	
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000	\$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00	
2022 Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects	\$ \$ \$	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217	\$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00	
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000	\$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00	
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Special Service Project	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000 3,778	\$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00	
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Special Service Project TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000 3,778	\$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00	
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Special Service Project TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000 3,778 2,831,043	\$ \$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00 1,206.00	215 Students
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Special Service Project TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE 2023 Charities	****	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000 3,778 2,831,043	\$ \$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00 1,206.00	215 Students 113 Charities
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Special Service Project TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE 2023 Charities Scholarships	****	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000 3,778 2,831,043	\$ \$ \$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00 1,206.00 75,000.00 36,000.00	215 Students 113 Charities
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Special Service Project TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE 2023 Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Military Projects	****	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000 3,778 2,831,043 2,217,500 633,500 48,048 41,217 9,000	\$ \$ \$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00 1,206.00 75,000.00 36,000.00	215 Students 113 Charities
Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Special Service Project TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE 2023 Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects	****	2,142,500 587,500 47,048 41,217 9,000 3,778 2,831,043 2,217,500 633,500 48,048 41,217	\$ \$ \$ \$	36,000.00 1,000.00 1,206.00 75,000.00 36,000.00	215 Students 113 Charities

Central Florida Womens League Total Donations Since 1988

2024

Charities Scholarships Compassion Funding Service Projects Military Projects Special Service Project	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,300,500 669,500 47,048 41,217 9,000 3,778	\$ \$	83,000.00 36,000.00	117 Charities 240 Students
TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE	\$	3,071,043			
PROPOSED 2025					
Charities	\$	2,374,500.00	\$	74,000.00	117 plus
Scholarships	\$	693,500.00	\$	24,000.00	240 plus
Compassion Funding	\$	48,048.00	\$	1,000.00	
Service Projects	\$	42,317.00	\$	1,000.00	
Military Projects	\$	9,000.00			
Special Service Project	\$	3,778.00			
PROPOSED TOTAL DONATIONS	\$	3,171,143.00			